Pressure washers

C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

You can make good use of the C 125.7 X-TRA pressure washer. This
machine has a max pressure of 125 bar enough to clean moderate to
tough dirt.

This machine has a number of functions that cover basic cleaning needs
and convenient features like trolley, hose reel on X-TRA models, storage
of nozzles, lance and spray handle on the machine.

» Automatic start/ stop system along with aluminum pump makes it a
reliable product.

* The compact design even with trolley, hose reel and low weight makes
it convenient to move around.

*  With Click&Clean connectivity a broad range of accessories ranging
from nozzles, brushes, foam sprayers and patio cleaners can be
attached.

The C 125.7 models are suitable for users with light to moderate cleaning
tasks. If you are in need of a compact and easy to use high pressure
washer with a good cleaning performance then the C 125.7 is worth
considering. It is super for tasks around the house and garden such as
cleaning of cars, bicycles garden furniture and small to medium sized
patios.

® Standard equipment

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

. Min. C125.7-6 X- C125.7-6 PAD C 125.7-6 PC
Included accessories Ref. no. required TRA EU X-TRA EU X-TRA EU
Hose and Connection
'\S G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 [ [ [
Q HOSE 6M 126481138 0 U U U
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0
\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 [ [ [
‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE 126481120 0 [ [ [
q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 0
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Min. C125.7-6 X- C125.7-6 PAD C 125.7-6 PC

Included accessories Ref. no. required TRA EU X-TRA EU X-TRA EU
Brush
FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 .
Accessory
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 ° ° .
% CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0
9 DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 °
/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 0 . . .
¥ NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 .
k NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 .
/ UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0
® Standard equipment
Min C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6
Included accessories Ref. no. L PCD X-TRA PCAD X-TRA HOME X-TRA
required EU EU EU
Hose and Connection
'\S G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 . . .

Q HOSE 6M 126481138 0 ° ° °
QNilfisk
QNIITISK
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Pressure washers

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Included accessories

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
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Accessory
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C&C CAR NOZZLE

C&C POWERSPEED

PR TORNADO DARK BLUE

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE

FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6411136

128500298

126481120

6411135

128500685

128500077

6520844

128500461

128500073

128500700

128500702

Min.
required

C 125.7-6
PCD X-TRA
EU

C 125.7 X-TRA

C 125.7-6
EU

C 125.7-6
PCAD X-TRA  HOME X-TRA

EU
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Pressure washers

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Included accessories

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

G1 GUN NILFISK

—

Q HOSE 6M

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE

@

C&C POWERSPEED

PR TORNADO DARK BLUE

q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE
Brush

FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

Accessory

>

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

C 125.7 X-TRA

Min C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6
Ref. no. requiréd PCD X-TRA  PCAD X-TRA | HOME X-TRA
EU EU EU
6410763 0
Min C 125.7-6
Ref. no. required CAR X-TRA
EU
128500908 0 .
126481138 0 .
6411136 0 .
128500298 0 °
126481120 0 .
6411135 0 .
128500685 0
128500077 0 .
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Pressure washers

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Included accessories

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

~oer \0f

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Hose and cable holder

Pressure regulation in nozzle

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

6520844

128500461

128500073

128500700

128500702

6410763

C 125.7-6 X-TRA C 125.7-6 PAD X-
EU

TRAEU
128470951 128471017
. °
. °
. .
. .
° o
. .
° °
. °
. .

C 125.7 X-TRA

C 125.7-6
CAR X-TRA

required EU

C 125.7-6 PC X-
TRAEU

128470805
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Pressure washers

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Hose and cable holder

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Hose and cable holder

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

@Nilfisk

C 125.7-6 PCD X-

TRA EU

128470806

C 125.7-6 X-TRA
EU

C 125.7-6 PCAD X-

TRAEU

128470807

C 125.7-6 PAD X-

TRAEU

C 125.7 X-TRA

C 125.7-6 HOME X-
TRAEU

128470808

C 125.7-6 CAR X-
TRAEU

128470809

C 125.7-6 PC X-
TRA EU

Max 125/ Max 12,5 Max 125/Max 12,5 Max 125/ Max 12,5

220 - 240
15
6.4
460 / 320
6
40
270x300x820
6.6

220 - 240
1.5
6.4
460/ 320
6
40
270x300x820
6.6

220 - 240
1.5
6.4
460/ 320
6
40
270x300x820
6.6
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Pressure washers

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hose and Connection

S
\ g
o

QNilf

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

EXTENSION HOSE 7 M

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M

G1 GUN NILFISK

SK

C 125.7-6 PCD X-
TRA EU

C 125.7-6 PCAD X-
TRAEU

Max 125/ Max 12,5 Max 125/ Max 12,5

220 - 240
1.5
6.4
460 /320
6
40
270x300x820
6.6

Ref. no. required
106411346 0

6410760 0

6411048 0
128500908 0

Min. C 125.7-6 X-

220 - 240
1.5
6.4

460 /320
6
40

270x300x820

6.6

TRAEU X-TRAEU
o o
o o
o o
° °

C 125.7 X-TRA

C 125.7-6 HOME X-
TRAEU

Max 125/ Max 12,5
220 - 240
1.5
6.4
460 /320
6
40
270x300x820
6.6

C 125.7-6 CAR X-
TRAEU

Max 125/ Max 12,5
220 - 240
1.5
6.4
460 /320
6
40
270x300x820
6.6

C125.7-6 PAD C 125.7-6 PC

X-TRAEU
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

, Min. = C1257-6X- C1257-6 PAD C 125.7-6 PC
Accessories Ref.no.  required  TRAEU X-TRAEU = X-TRAEU

Q HOSE 6M 126481138 0 L L L

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o
Brush

AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0 o o o
Car brush head 128500463 0 o o o

FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o o

RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o

ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o o

‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o o

Accessory

2

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 o o o

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o o

¢

R

N 1 I I I k':t:I
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Min. C125.7-6 X- C125.7-6 PAD C 125.7-6 PC

Accessories Ref.no. ' equired  TRAEU X-TRA EU X-TRA EU
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o . o
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 0 o o o
/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 0 . . .
o INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o o o

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 0 o o o

F
k MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o o o
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 o o o
¥ NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 o o °
L NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 o ° o
\ . NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o o o

? NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o o o

ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Min. C125.7-6 X- C125.7-6 PAD C 125.7-6 PC

Accessories Ref.no.  required  TRAEU X-TRAEU  X-TRAEU
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 ° ° °
VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o
WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 ° ° °
Accessory Kit
[y
3 ;‘ AUTO KIT 6411134 0 ° ° o
- Ry
=
tl MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
000Q0O(0 0O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0 o o o

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 L L L

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 0 o o o

‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE 126481120 0 J J J

@ 1 I I I ’
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6
Accessories Ref. no. L PCD X-TRA PCAD X-TRA HOME X-TRA
required EU EU EU

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0 o o o

EXTENSION HOSE 7 M 6410760 0 o o o

G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 J J L
HOSE 6M 126481138 0 J J J

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o

o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 0 o o o

Brush

* AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0 o o o

Car brush head 128500463 0 o o o
FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o (] o

‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o o
k- :

RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o

@ N 1 I I I k':tfl
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Pressure washers

C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

v

Accessory

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

\ Q0 # -

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

k MULTI BRUSH

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

@Nilfisk

Min. C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6
Ref. no. required PCDE)EJ-TRA PCAI?Eﬁ-TRA HOMIIEEL)J(-TRA
6410762 0 o o o
126411395 0 o o o
128500077 0 . . U
6520844 0 o o o
128500461 0 . ° o
6410766 0 o o o
128500073 0 . . U
128500673 0 o o o
6411138 0 o o o
128470456 0 o o o
128500938 0 o o o
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Min C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6
Accessories Ref. no. ooin. 4 PCDX-TRA  PCADX-TRA  HOME X-TRA
q EU EU EU
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 . . .
NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 ° ° °
\ NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 ° ° o
? . NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o o o
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 o ° °
VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o
WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 o ° °
Accessory Kit
(1]
5 ;‘ AUTO KIT 6411134 0 ° ° o
— A
=
té MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
00QQOQ O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

@ 1 I I ’
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Pressure washers

C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Accessories

‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE

C&C POWERSPEED

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE

‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING
EXTENSION HOSE 7 M

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M
G1 GUN NILFISK

HOSE 6M

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

40)009

o
<
=
w
A

Min. C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6 C 125.7-6
Ref. no. required PCDE)EJ-TRA PCADE 6-TRA HOMEE L)J(-TRA
6411136 0 o o o

128500298 0 . . .

126481120 0 . . .
6411135 0 o o o

Min. C 125.7-6

Ref. no. required CARE)EJ-TRA
106411346 0 o

6410760 0 o

6411048 0 o
128500908 0 .
126481138 0 .
106411177 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

=
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Accessory

2

Accessories

AUTOBRUSH ALONE

Car brush head

FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

Garden brush head

RIM BRUSH HEAD

ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO

Ref. no.

6411131

128500463

128500685

128470457

128470458

6410762

126411395

128500077

6520844

128500461

6410766

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

C 125.7 X-TRA

Min.
required

C 125.7-6
CAR X-TRA
EU
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

Min C 125.7-6
Accessories Ref. no. L CAR X-TRA
required EU

/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 0 L

> INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 0 o

P
k MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 o
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 o
‘ NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 o

\ NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o

? NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o

ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 L
VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers C 125.7 X-TRA

Handy high pressure washers with trolley for basic outdoor cleaning tasks

C 125.7-6

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂ'éd CARE)EJ-TRA
"2
o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 o
Accessory Kit
[
3 ;‘ AUTO KIT 6411134 0 o
- Ry
C
‘ ﬁ MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o
OOOOO O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0 [

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 L

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 0 L

‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE 126481120 0 o
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